” DENVER

THE MILE HIGH CITY

MICHAEL B. HANCOCK
Mayor

BID SUMMARY

City and County of Denver, DOTI Contract
Administration

201 West Colfax Dept. 614

Denver, CO 80202

Engineer’s Estimate: $9,707,112.65

Prequalification Required:
2B General Building - Occupied Buildings at or
above the $12,000,000.00 monetary level

DATE: October 28, 2021

CONTRACT NO: 202160233

TIME: 11:00 a.m.

PROJECT NAME: Police District 5 Replacement

PROJECT MANAGER: Matt Young
**To access the bid opening teleconference, please call 720-388-6219 and enter conference ID: 483-985-014#. Click here to join

the meeting.**

Number of Addenda: 1

Goal: 19% MWBE

BIDS

Bidders:

W.E. O’Neil

GH Phipps Mark Young Flintco, LLC
Construction Construction Construction

Acknowledged the Addenda X X X
Committed to the Goal X X X X
Bid Bond Provided X X X
Workforce Development Certification X X X X
Diversity/Inclusiveness Complete X X X X
TOTAL LUMP SUM AMOUNT: $13,790,000.00 $12,251,860.00 $13,600,999.00 $14,237,293.30
Alt 1 (Vehicle Processing Building Doors) $189,900.00 $62,951.00 $46,313.00 $35,353.67
Alt 2 (Existing Building Exterior Paint) $13,800.00 $4,510.00 $5,000.00 $4,425.45
Alt 3 (Barrier Arm at West Vehicle Entry Gate) $74,400.00 $64,581.00 $134,233.00 $35,577.23
Alt 4 (Landscaping along 45" Ave.) $1,600.00 0 0 0
TOTAL BIDS WITHOUT ALTS $13,790,000.00 $12,251,860.00 $13,600,999.00 $14,237,293.30
Bid Rank without Alts 3 1 2 4

TOTAL BIDS WITH ALTS

$14,069,700.00

$12,383,902.00

$13,786,545.00

$14,312.649.65

Bid Rank with Alts

3

1

2

4
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